
Sl.No. Name of the Preferred area Name of the vertical Name of the Vertical Head Contact details

1 Agriculture Agriculture Dr. Neelam Patel neelam.patel@nic.in

2 Aspirational Districts Programme ADP Rakesh Ranjan ranjanrakesh100@gmail.com

3 Data Management and Analysis DM&A Anna Roy annaroy@nic.in

4 Economics Economics & Finance Ajit Pai ajit.pai@nic.in

5 Education & Human Resources and Development Education Dr. Prem Singh prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in

6 Energy Sector Power & Energy Rajnath Ram rajnath-pc@nic.in

7 Foregin Trade & Commerce Industry-I Ishtiyaque Ahmed ahmed.i@nic.in

8 Governance G&R Dr. Yogesh Suri yogesh.suri@nic.in

9 Health, Nutrition, Women and Child Development Health & WCD Dr. Rakesh Sarwal as-niti@nic.in

10 Industry Industry-I/ Industry-II
Ishtiyaque Ahmed/ Sudhir 
Kumar

ahmed.i@nic.in/ sudhirsirohi@nic.in

11 Infrastructure Connectivity (Transportation)
Infrastructure Connectivity 
(Transport & Electric Mobility)

Sudhendu Jyoti Sinha sudhenduj.17@gov.in

12 Innovation & Entrepreneurship (Atal Innovation Mission) AIM Dr. Chintan Vaishnav chintan.vaishnav@gov.in

13 Mass Communication and Social Media Communication Dr. Prem Singh prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in

14 Mining Sector Industry-I Ishtiyaque Ahmed ahmed.i@nic.in

15 Natural Resources, Environment & Forests NRE Avinash Mishra amishra-pc@gov.in

16 North Eastern States North Eastern States Dr. Prem Singh prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in

17 Programme Monitoring & Evaluation DMEO Dr. Sekhar Bonu shekhar.bonu@gov.in

18 Project Appraisal and Management PAMD Anurag Goyal goyal.anurag@gov.in

19 Public Finances/ Budget PPP Ch.P.Sarathi Reddy ps.reddy@gov.in

20 Public Private Partnership PPP Ch.P.Sarathi Reddy ps.reddy@gov.in



21 Rural Development and SDGs RD/SDG Dr. Yogesh Suri yogesh.suri@nic.in

22 Science and Technology S&T Neeraj Sinha npsa@nic.in

23 Skill Development & Employment
Skill Development, Labour & 
Employment

Kundan Kumar kundan.ias@gov.in

24 Social Justice and Empowerment SJE M.C.Jauhari mc.jauhariias@nic.in

25 Sports and Youth Development Sports and Youth Development Dr. Prem Singh prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in

26 Tourism and Culture Tourism and Culture Avinash Mishra amishra-pc@gov.in

27 Urbanization/ Smart City Managing Urbanization Kundan Kumar kundan.ias@gov.in

28 Water Resources Water and Land Resources Avinash Mishra amishra-pc@gov.in

1 Shehnaz Nayeem NIC shehnaz.nayeem@gov.in
For Technical Queries


